6/25/2017

Wager Ty mOfNums
PIX6 6

PIX6 Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 12

o oUNWNRE

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$7.00

$7.00
$1.25
$27.75
$85.00
$43.25
$6.00
$13.75
$2.00
$4.00

$183.00

$190.00

Winners

$2.00

$2.00
$0.75
$9.00
$6.50
$12.28
$0.13
$1.25
$0.00
$2.00

$31.91

$33.91

DP

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$0.50
$18.75
$78.50
$30.97
$5.87
$12.50
$2.00
$2.00

$151.09

$156.09

ntOfSales
3.68

3.68
0.65
14.60
44.73
22.76
3.15
7.23
1.05
2.10

96.27

99.95

tedReturn

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.71

ightedAve
0.04

0.00
0.11
0.34
0.17
0.02
0.05
0.01
0.01

0.76



