	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PIX6	6	\$7.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	3.68	0.95	0.04
PIX6	Totals:		\$7.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	3.68		
	Regular	1	\$1.25	\$0.75	\$0.50	0.65	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$27.75	\$9.00	\$18.75	14.60	0.72	0.11
	Regular	3	\$85.00	\$6.50	\$78.50	44.73	0.76	0.34
	Regular	4	\$43.25	\$12.28	\$30.97	22.76	0.74	0.17
	Regular	5	\$6.00	\$0.13	\$5.87	3.15	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$13.75	\$1.25	\$12.50	7.23	0.73	0.05
	Regular	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.05	0.71	0.01
	Regular	12	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	2.10	0.71	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$183.00	\$31.91	\$151.09	96.27		
Grand Totals			\$190.00	\$33.91	\$156.09	99.95		0.76